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FireSafe

The Placerville Fire Safe Council
& The City of Placerville

9AM

9:15aM

9:30AM

10AM

10:30AM

11aM

INTRODUCTION
MARK ACUNA & ANDREW
VONDERSCHMITT, EVENT MC

OPENING CEREMONY
MAYOR SARAGOSA
SUPERVISOR THOMAS, DISTRICT 3

STATE REPRESENTATIVES
SENATOR MARIE ALVARADO-GIL
ASSEMBLYMAN JOE PATTERSON

WILDFIRE SIMULATION TABLE
EL DORADO HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

HOME HARDENING

DIVISION CHIEF BRADEN STIRLING
EDC FIRE DEPARTMENT

SARGENT CHRIS CORY
PLACERVILLE POLICE

WILDFIRE SIMULATION TABLE
EL DORADO HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

PET & ANIMAL EVACUATION
HENRY BRZEZINSKI, MGR/CHIEF
EDC ANIMAL SERVICES

SECOND ANNUAL

11:30AM

12NooN

12:30pM

1PM

1:30pPM

ZPM

2:30PM

3PM

WILDFIRE SIMULATION TABLE
EL DORADO HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

EVACUATION PLANS & STATE
FUNDING

DAN BOLSTER, EDC TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION, EVACUATION PLANNING

WILDFIRE SIMULATION TABLE
EL DORADO HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

BENEFITS OF NEIGHBORHOOD
RADIO WATCH

ALAN THOMPSON - We6WN
NEIGHBORHOOD RADIO WATCH

WILDFIRE SIMULATION TABLE
EL DORADO HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

FIRE WISE COMMUNITY ZONES
& THEIR IMPACT ON HOME FIRE
INSURANCE

KARL COLLINS, PLACERVILLE FIRE
SAFE COUNCIL

WILDFIRE SIMULATION TABLE
EL DORADO HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

END OF EVENT



